Area

FACE

BODY

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Treatment Area

Full face (excludes neck)

Sides of face
Jaw line
Cheekbones
Forehead
Beard line
Upper lip and chin
Chin

Upper lip
Full neck
Eyebrows
Nose

Ears

Very small areas

Full legs (excludes feet)

Upper legs

Lower legs

Full back (includes neck & shoulders)

Full back (includes neck only)

Upper/Lower back
Chest and abdomen
Chest

Abdomen

Fullarms (excludes hands)

Half arms
Shoulders
Underarms
Buttocks
Hollywood

Bikini line (basic)
Peri-anal

Hands and fingers
Feet and toes
Nipples

Navis pubis line

Single Treatment

£75
£50
£50
£50
£50
£50
£50
£40
£30
£30
£30
£30
£30
£10
£220
£115
£110
£220
£180
£90
£220
£115
£115
£115
£80
£50
£50
£80
£80
£50
£40
£50
£50
£50
£50

Buy 6, pay for 5!

6 Prepaid Treatments

£375
£250
£250
£250
£250
£250
£250
£200
£150
£150
£150
£150
£150
£50
£1,100
£575
£550
£1,100
£900
£450
£1,100
£575
£575
£575
£400
£250
£250
£400
£400
£250
£200
£250
£250
£250
£250
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TATTOO REMOVAL

SAVE 20% SAVE 25% SAVE 30%

Treatment Area Single Treatment Course of 4 Course of 6  Course of 8
Patch Test £30 - - -
Very Small (1-3cm x 1-3cm) £40 £128 £180 £224
Small (4-8cm x 4-8cm) £80 £256 £360 £448
Medium (9-15cm x 9-15cm) £130 £416 £585 £728
Large (16-20cm x 16-20cm) £215 £688 £968 £1,204

HYDRAFACIAL AND DERMALUX LED

Single Treatment Course of 2
HydraFacial MD £120 £225

Dermalux LED Phototherapy £40 -

MEDICAL SKIN TREATMENTS

The pricing of the following treatments vary, therefore will be
quoted on assessment at your consultation. Please contact the clinic
directly to enquire or book in for your complimentary consultation.

. Milia Removal

. Skin Tag Removal

. Thread Vein Removal

. Advanced Chemical Peels
. Skin Needling

. Medical Grade Skincare

. Electrolysis



Our Brands
hydrafacial OBAGI
Mediks Adma
Soprano Dermalux’

Titanium OOO

mesoestetic

¢ CANDELA

HELIOCARE"®
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